CWDM  FILTER unit

F - - 0611

m CWDM system

CWDM for 6wavelength

m Low insertion loss

2.0dB FH-WF-A0611A and O-MATRIX-502
m Optical Backup

FH-WF-AO611A and O-MATRIX-602
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Item Specification
Number of optical port COM adpter others include fiber code
Optical connector SC-APC
Fiber code ©
Fiber / u
Center wavelength 1550/1570nm_downstream 1470/1490/1510/1530nm _upstream
Bandwidth Center wavelangth+ 6.5nm
1550nm 0.5dB typ 1.0dB max
1570nm 0.6dB_typ 1.0dB max
Insertion loss 1470nm 1.2dB 1.5dB  max
1490nm 1.1dB 1.5dB  max
1510nm 0.9dB _typ 15dB max
1530nm 0.8dB typ 1.5dB max
flatness 0.7dB_typ 1.4dB max
o Insertion loss 0.005dB/
Stability of temp Wavelength 0.005nm/
Isolation 30dB _adjacent 50dB _non-adjacent
Optical return loss 50dB
PDL B
Maximum Input power 24.7dBm
length of fiber code mm

Dimension

445 W x 103 H)x 107

Operating temp

http://www.furukawa.co.jp

orl&E L



